2.  ROC COMPLIANCES FILLING OF FORM AOC-4 AUDIT REPORT & 
DIRECTOR REPORT 

₹ 4,000/- 

3.  DIRECTOR KYC RETURN FORM DIR-3 KYC RAHIL RAMZANALI MANJI ₹ 1,500/- 

4.  DIRECTOR KYC RETURN FORM DIR-3 KYC ALIHAMZA SHIRAZALI 
MANEKIA 

₹ 1,500/- 

TOTAL ₹ 11,000/- 

AMOUNT CHAREGEABLE (IN WORD) 

ELEVEN THOUSAND ONLY. 

THIS RECEIPT IS SYSTEM GENERATED & DIGITALLY SIGNED. 

GST not applicable as gross receipt is below threshold limit of ₹ 40 Lakhs. 

THANKS FOR BUSINESS WITH US! 

mailto:cshasnainkalwani@gmail.com

2019-10-26T12:21:10+0530
	HASNAIN SAJJADHUSSAIN KALWANI